FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Class

Driving features
Material

Material technical

Thread direction

Surface treatment

Thread

2 Inch
Gr.8
Hexagon
Steel
SAE J995
Right
Plain

Unified National
Coarse

Technical Specification

F (max.)
H

TPI

S (min.)
T (min.)

3
1.71875
4.5

0.43
1.14

Hexagon slotted nut UNC
ASME B18.2.2 Steel SAE
J995 Plain Gr.8 2.-4,5

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards
ASME

U12030.200.0001
500625879803
31162400
8715492907172
Full Box Only

B18.2.2

Technical Drawing




